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Assorted Cold Dish  (Per person)
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Five Colors Cold Dish

Y9352 LDA—7
Corn and Egg Soup

Fr il 3. > 0 0 A (120g)

Braised Superior Shark’s Fin

S DN DAL (40g)
Braised Shark’s Fin

A VND R — T HEibRE%
Shark’s Fin Soup Soy Taste
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Shark’s Fin Soup with Crab Coral

B PR 0B (35%)
Sauteed Vegetables
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Sweet and Sour Pork

X vy 7 ($9] Half)
Roast Duck Skin in Peking Style
BUWoOEL LEHIT
Crispy. Deep-fried Chicken
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Braised Shrimps with Chili Sauce
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Soup Noodle with Barbecued Pork
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Fried Rice with a Variety of Ingredients
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Hot Dish
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Noodle - Rice

X B A
® % ¥ K

B — £ 2R
¥2,400

¥7,000

¥950
¥16,000

¥6,000

¥3,800

¥4,000

¥2,550
¥3,450
¥6,800
¥2,900

¥4,200

¥1,960

¥1,960
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Dim Sum, Sweet Dim Sum and Desserts

B r—E 2R

5% (2XK) M oK A % ¥700

Spring Rolls (2pce.)

Lw o v (318) e % ¥800
Shao—-mai Dumpling (3pce.)

AT (3ME) 3 i ¥800
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (3pce.)

e (318) AN ) ¥800

Steamed Minced Pork-Filled Buns (3pce.)

TEIRELANYGITETF (3E) ¥ M R ¥800

Fried Sweet Dumpling with Sesame (3pce.)

22+ VoA LEF (38) % KE R R ¥800
Steamed Sweet Dumpling with Coconut (3pce.)

ZIW—=INh 77— FE) — & 4= 2 K ¥1,000
Cold Almond Jelly with Fruits

gEFANY TS Y INT ® k% ¥1,000
Coconut Milk with Tapioca

2 v d—=7Y FERA G ¥1,000
Mango Pudding

INZ T T A ATV — A £ K ¥800

Vanilla Ice Cream
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Prices listed above include tax and service fee
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Guests with food allergies, please notify restaurant staff. Thank you.
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Due to changing availability of seasonal ingredients, The menu items may vary slightly.



