

冷 菜

Cold Dish

税・サービス料込

各位前菜盛り合わせ (1人前) Assorted Cold Dish (Per person)	每位伍彩小碟	¥2,400
あわび入り五種前菜盛り合わせ Five Colors Cold Dish	什 景 冷 拼 盆	¥7,000

温 菜

Hot Dish

とうもろこしのスープ Corn and Egg Soup	鶏 茄 栗 米 湯	¥950
特製ふかひれの姿煮 (120g) Braised Superior Shark's Fin	紅 燒 大 裙 翅	¥16,000
ふかひれの煮込み (40g) Braised Shark's Fin	紅 燒 塊 翅	¥6,000
ふかひれのスープ 醤油風味 Shark's Fin Soup Soy Taste	紅 燒 魚 翅	¥3,800
かに卵入りふかひれスープ Shark's Fin Soup with Crab Coral	蟹 黃 魚 翅	¥4,000
中国野菜の炒め(塩味) Sauteed Vegetables	清 炒 時 菜	¥2,550
すぶた Sweet and Sour Pork	菠 羅 咕 咂 肉	¥3,450
ペキンダック (半羽 Half) Roast Duck Skin in Peking Style	北 京 片 皮 鴨	¥6,800
鶏肉の骨なし唐揚げ Crispy Deep-fried Chicken	軟 炸 鶏 球	¥2,900
海老のチリソース Braised Shrimps with Chili Sauce	乾 燒 蝦 仁	¥4,200

麺・飯

Noodle · Rice

チャーシュー入りスープ麺 Soup Noodle with Barbecued Pork	叉 燒 湯 麵	¥1,960
五目チャーハン Fried Rice with a Variety of Ingredients	聚 景 炒 飯	¥1,960

点心・甜品

Dim Sum, Sweet Dim Sum and Desserts

税・サービス料込

はるまき (2本)	脆皮春捲	¥700
Spring Rolls (2pce.)		
しゅうまい (3個)	燒壳	¥800
Shao-mai Dumpling (3pce.)		
海老餃子 (3個)	蝦餃	¥800
Steamed Shrimp Dumpling (3pce.)		
小龍包 (3個)	小龍包	¥800
Steamed Minced Pork-Filled Buns (3pce.)		
ごま付きあん入り揚げ団子 (3個)	芝麻球	¥800
Fried Sweet Dumpling with Sesame (3pce.)		
ココナツの蒸し団子 (3個)	銀絲糯米糍	¥800
Steamed Sweet Dumpling with Coconut (3pce.)		
フルーツ入りアーモンドゼリー	杏仁豆腐	¥1,000
Cold Almond Jelly with Fruits		
タピオカ入りココナツミルク	西米露	¥1,000
Coconut Milk with Tapioca		
マンゴープリン	香芒凍布甸	¥1,000
Mango Pudding		
バニラアイスクリーム	雪糕	¥800
Vanilla Ice Cream		

・表記料金には税金・サービス料が含まれております

Prices listed above include tax and service fee

・食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客さまは係りにお申しつけください

Guests with food allergies, please notify restaurant staff. Thank you.

・メニュー内容は食材の入荷により変更させていただく場合がございます

Due to changing availability of seasonal ingredients,The menu items may vary slightly.